O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

BF

WASHING TON

SEATTLE SKEET & TRAP CLUB
RAVENSDALE, WA
10/5/2019

SST

FITASC - 12 GAUGE M 1: SST
36 Attended

M1 GREG HOWE

M2 JAY JOHNSON

AAl MICHAEL M SULLIVAN
AA2  TODD O ANDERSON
Al STEVEN EDWARDS
B1 TIM J ARPIN

B2 RUSS L RANDALL

c1 JEFFREY M MITCHELL
C2 BILL CHADDOCK

D1 MISTY L WICKS

El MIKE COMPTON
SRCH GREG HOWE

SRRU DARREN S HALL
VTCH JAY JOHNSON

VTRU KEN W SIDES

SVCH RIK HOLLY

SVRU LYNN A JOHNSON
LYCH MISTY L WICKS
LYRU KIM FORHART

SSCH  DICK SALVINO

SSRU  MARK ENGEN

68
66
59
56
45
54
44
48
36
46
49
68
63
66
64
56
50
46
37
51
46

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SST

37 Attended

M1 KEN W SIDES

M2 GREG HOWE

AAl  MARKENGEN

AA2 DOUGLAS KURATA

Al CARSON GUIDOTTI

A2 STEVEN EDWARDS

B1 TIM J ARPIN

B2 RYAN FINDLAY

Cc1 JEFFREY M MITCHELL
c2 ERIC D BELLAMY

D1 ALEXANDER M STEVENS
SJCH  ALEXANDER M STEVENS
JRCH CARSON GUIDOTTI
VTCH KEN W SIDES

VTRU MATTHEW W MIRANDA
SVCH RANDY KEAR

SVRU EDWARD A SALVINI
SSCH MARK ENGEN

73
70
65
60
64
56
62
59
59
55
58
58
64
73
69
68
66
65

LANDT FARMS INC-SPORTING CLAYS

NINE MILE FALLS, WA
10/12/2019
LANDT FARMS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: LANDT

FARMS

20 Attended

CH TRACY WRIGHT

AAl DAVID G THOMPSON
Al TRAVIS HUDON

B1 PHIL VOLKMAN

C1 NICK D WATSON

D1 GRANT T ERB

E1l RICK HUDON

BREMERTON TRAP & SKEET CLUB

BREMERTON, WA
10/13/2019
BREMERTON

October 2019 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

95
84
91
78
79
66
54

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BREMERTON

27 Attended

M1 MIKE WILGUS 96
M2 JERRY PEREZ 86
M2 MATTHEW VANDER HAEGEN

86
M3 DAVID L BARTOW 81
AAl  DEREKLETO 89
AA2  JOE SWATEK 83
AA3  DOUGLAS KURATA 80
Al STEVEN EDWARDS 76
A2 GORDON FRIGAARD 74
B1 PAUL PAGAC 81
B2 RYAN FINDLAY 80
B3 MARK BROOKFIELD 78
Cl JEFFREY M MITCHELL 79
Cc2 ERIC D BELLAMY 63
D1 PIERCE A BERRY 82
D2 AL MOTTINGER 63
D3 DON E GABY 60
E1l KEN F HULET 56
SICH  PIERCE A BERRY 82
VTCH MATTHEW VANDER HAEGEN
86

SVCH DOUGLAS KURATA 80
LYCH KIM FORHART 78
SSCH AL MOTTINGER 63

DOUBLE BARREL RANCH
ROCKFORD, WA
10/19/2019

DOUBLE BARREL

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DOUBLE

BARREL

6 Attended

CH DEAN T CORNELISON 86
M1 DEAN SOELBERG 83
M2 GREGORY J FALK 80
M3 JEFF SPIVEY 69
AAl DAVID G THOMPSON 76
D1 BERNIE FOSTER 38

LOST PAIR RANCH
CLE ELUM, WA
10/20/2019
REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

27 Attended

M1 JEFF SPIVEY 175
M2 DAVID C DALTON 174
M3 MATTHEW W MIRANDA 174
AAl NICHOLAS S VREVICH 150
AA2 LINDSAY A NELSEN 144
Al CARSON GUIDOTTI 169
A2 DARC D KNOBEL 161
Bl FRED HEISTUMAN 145
B2 RYAN FINDLAY 143
B3 ANDREI VILKOTSKI 127
C1 MADELYNN RUSHO 126
Cc2 NICK D WATSON 119
c3 WAYNE WARNER 113
D1 JEROD MURINKO 135
D2 BERNIE FOSTER 113
D3 WAYNE LAWSON 110
El DEBORAH LAWSON 119
SICH JEROD MURINKO 135
SJRU  DUKE C DAWSON 91
JRCH CARSON GUIDOTTI 169
JRRU  NICHOLAS S VREVICH 150

JR3 MADELYNN RUSHO
VTCH DAVID C DALTON

VTRU MATTHEW W MIRANDA
VT3  DARC D KNOBEL

LYCH MADELYNN RUSHO
LYRU DEBORAH LAWSON

LY3 BERNIE FOSTER

UPPER NISQUALLY SPORTSMENS
EATONVILLE, WA

10/26/2019

UNSC

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: UNSC
34 Attended

M1 KEN W SIDES

M2 JAY JOHNSON

M3 JERRY PEREZ

AAl DEREK LETO

AA2 DICK SALVINO

AA3  MARK ENGEN

Al GLENN FUQUA

A2 BRIAN JACOBSON

A3 GREG F WILLIS

Bl RUSS L RANDALL

B2 JIM STACK

B3 FRED HEISTUMAN

Cc1 R WILL BACON

Cc2 RICK VANDERWAAL

Cc3 MERRIL A PICCINI

D1 DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF
E1l PAMELA A CHINN

VTCH KEN W SIDES

VTRU MICHAEL J MCCOY

VT3 KEITH R PELZEL

SVCH JAY JOHNSON

SVRU ART HEITLAUF

SV3  EDWARD A SALVINI
LYCH DEBE RICHARD HEITLAUF
LYRU PAMELA A CHINN

SSCH  LYNN J MARVIN

SSRU  DICK SALVINO

SS3 MARK ENGEN

EVERGREEN SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
OLYMPIA, WA

10/27/2019

EVERGEEEN

126
174
174
161
126
119
113

95
89
87
83
71
68
72
72
69
75
73
68
68
64
61
61
39
95
80
77
89
80
76
61
39
78
71
68

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: EVERGEEEN

17 Attended

M1 KEN W SIDES

M2 JAY JOHNSON

M3 EDWARD A SALVINI
AAl  JOHNJMCMAHON
Al GLENN FUQUA

Bl FRED HEISTUMAN
c1 R WILL BACON

E1l LINN E LARSEN
VTCH KEN W SIDES

VTRU MATTHEW VANDER HAEGEN

83
SVCH JAY JOHNSON
SVRU EDWARD A SALVINI
LYCH PAMELA A CHINN
SSCH  RICHARD CUNLISK

91
86
85
69
70
77
78
50
91

86
85
36
69
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